
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Sparrows Den, Hayes on 19/11/2005

Under 15 Boys 4000m Under 15 Boys
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 106 Kurt Wolfe TON 13:14 Club Points Points
2 102 Sebastian Harding TON 13:17 1 Tonbridge AC 6 5
3 100 Andrew Combs TON 13:18 2 Medway and Maidstone AC 19 4
4 162 William Blakey MED 13:25 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 38 3
5 168 Daniel Heath MED 13:27 4 Dartford Harriers 48 2
6 103 Michael Mason TON 13:36 5 Bexley AC 78 1
7 29 James Standing DAR 13:38
8 201 Stephen Cavey BLA 13:48 Under 15 Boys
9 207 Cameron Ward BLA 14:06 First 3 to Score Running Totals

10 166 Daniel Geldard MED 14:12 Club Points
11 349 Will Funnell ASH 14:21 1 Tonbridge AC 16 (24)
12 391 Andrew Sheridan CAM 14:33 2 Medway and Maidstone AC 13 (50)
13 577 James Darby TON 14:42 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 8 (133)
14 104 Richard Scott TON 14:45 4 Dartford Harriers 7 (144)
15 451 Dave Hope TON 14:51 5 Cambridge Harriers 4 (34)
16 499 Nick Wood DAR 14:53 6 Bexley AC 3 (207)
17 101 James Cotterill TON 15:00
18 172 Anthony Pinol MED 15:02
19 51 Jamie Farrell BEX 15:04
20 625 Craig Turner MED 15:10
21 514 Robert Evans BLA 15:14
22 105 Henry Thomas TON 15:14
23 49 Stephen Carter BEX 15:18
24 169 James Kay MED 15:20
25 30 Philip Butler DAR 15:22
26 452 Robert Thomas TON 15:27
27 203 Calum Fraser BLA 15:44
28 573 Neil Woodfine TON 16:00
29 504 James Wildish TON 16:28
30 347 Chris Blandford ASH 16:35
31 394 Rueren O-Whitaker CAM 16:44
32 630 Sean Hannant-Smith MED 17:22
33 627 Danien Benn BLA 17:30
34 174 Alistair Allen MED 17:33
35 99 Liam Baldwin TON 17:41
36 54 Sean Thompson BEX 17:49
37 500 Joe Green DAR 18:09



U15 Boys Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 106 Kurt Wolfe TON 1 1 1 3(3)
2 102 Sebastian Harding TON 4 2 2 8(3)
3 168 Daniel Heath MED 2 4 5 11(3)
4 162 William Blakey MED 3 5 4 12(3)
5 103 Michael Mason TON 7 3 6 16(3)
6 100 Andrew Combs TON 8 9 3 20(3)
7 29 James Standing DAR 10 6 7 23(3)
8 166 Daniel Geldard MED 9 8 10 27(3)
9 201 Stephen Cavey BLA 17 7 8 32(3)

10 499 Nick Wood DAR 12 11 16 39(3)
11 391 Andrew Sheridan CAM 13 15 12 40(3)
12 207 Cameron Ward BLA 20 12 9 41(3)
13 101 James Cotterill TON 16 20 17 53(3)
14 105 Henry Thomas TON 22 13 22 57(3)
15 514 Robert Evans BLA 18 21 21 60(3)
16 51 Jamie Farrell BEX 26 18 19 63(3)
17 49 Stephen Carter BEX 19 24 23 66(3)
18 169 James Kay MED 25 22 24 71(3)
19 30 Philip Butler DAR 27 30 25 82(3)
20 504 James Wildish TON 24 32 29 85(3)


